University of Michigan Hillel: Parent Advisory Council

2014-2015 Members Directory (ver. 9/23/14)
*New members

	Dr. Jeffrey (’83) & Nancy Adler (’83)
31017 Westwood Rd
Farmington Hills, MI 48331

Mitchell (Mitch) Adler (’12)
Eden Adler (’15)


	Home: 248-661-9558
Cell Nancy: 248-909-7002
Cell Jeff: 248-225-0404
Email: jeffreyadler@aol.com
Email: lawjobhunt@aol.com
(ID#190282)

	Alison & Michael (Mike) Arkin
25003 Woodside Ln
Beachwood, OH 44122

Monica Arkin (’15)


	Home 1: 216-832-6654
Home 2: 216-448-0461
Email: alison@arkin.us
Email: mike@arkin.us
(ID#200210)

	Sheree Bloch
800 Muirfield Rd
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

Alison Bloch (’15)
Samuel Bloch (’17)


	Home: 610-520-0851
Cell: 610-574-6658
Email: sheree@blochmail.net
(ID#1001464)

	Pam & Ken Bloom*
6565 Burtonwood Dr
West Bloomfield, MI 48322-3244

Stephanie Bloom (’09)
Natalie Bloom (’17)

Corinne & Larry Cott *                                                        H
2760 Hackney Rd
Weston, FL  33331

Alexandra (Alex) (’18)
	Cell: 248-330-6066
Cell: 248-207-1515
Home: 248-788-3833
Email: pamelajbloom@gmail.com
Email: kennethjbloom@gmail.com
 (ID#1001465)



Corinne cell: 954-558-0370
Larry cell: 954-448-3585
Home: 954-385-1895
Email: cmcott@hotmail.com
(ID# 1001147)

	




Dr. Michael & Norma Dorman*
3123 Winchester Rd
West Bloomfield, MI 48322-2413

Hillary Dorman (’14)
Tedi Dorman (’16)


	




Norma Cell: 248-496-3128
Home: 248-932-6895
Email: madderm@aol.com
Email: bagels16@aol.com
(ID#196992)

	Susan (Susie) (’75) Feldman
4888 Rolling Ridge Ct 
West Bloomfield, MI 48323

Hannah Farkas (’11) 
Max Farkas (’13)
Vanessa Farkas (’17)


	Home : 248-539-7723
Business: 248-203-1461
Cell: 248-915-8909
Email: sfeldman@jfmd.org
(ID#1001471)



	Drs. Bruce (’81, ’85) & Laurie Fisher (’83, ’87) 
30044 Cheviot Hills Ct
Franklin, MI 48025-3212

Adam Fisher (’14)
Kaitlin Fisher (’16)


	Work: 734-453-9250
Home: 248-865-0086
Email: fishbandl@yahoo.com
(ID: #67701)


	Suzanne Gildenberg (’83)
6825 Shadowood Dr 
West Bloomfield, MI 48322

Melissa Gildenberg (’12)
Mitchell Gildenberg (’15)
Brenna Gildenberg (’17)


	Home 1: 248-661-9211
Cell: 248-514-7702
Email: suzanneg01@aol.com
 (ID#1001622)


	Dana & Lloyd Gold
1253 Mara Ct
Atlantic Beach, NY 11509

Alex Gold (’15)

	Cell: 516-375-2255
Home: 516-889-5665
Email: dana.gold@verizon.net
(ID#200608)


	


Julie Harris
1814 Fawn Bluff
San Antonio, TX 78248

Evan Harris (’16)


	


Cell: 210-240-5417
Email: juliebharris@safx.rr.com
(ID#204300)


	Harvey & Karen Klapper*
250 E 87th St Apt 20B
New York, NY 10128

Jeremy Klapper (’16)


	Harvey Cell: 917-560-1789
Home: 212-996-3803
Email: hklapper618@icloud.com
Email: ksklapper@nyc.rr.com
(ID#1001631)

	Jeffrey Klein & Susan Kozik
13109 Vernon
Huntington Woods, MI 48070

Rachel Klein (’15)


	Home: 248-542-5162
Email: jandsuzy@msn.com
(ID#200377)


	Sara & Tom Kornfeld
6381 E Floyd Dr
Denver, CO 80222

Nomi Kornfeld (’13)
Yael Kornfeld (’16)


Ellen and Aaron Krumbein                   
875 Pleasant Ave
Highland Park, IL 60035-4614

Abigail Krumbein (’13)
Rachel Krumbein Segal (’13)
Ari Krumbein (’18)



	Home: 303-753-0653
Cell: 303-596-8210
Email: saracainekornfeld@gmail.com
Email: tkornfeld@landmarkcapital2.com
(ID#1001634)



Ellen cell: 847-340-2384
Home: 847-433-3542
Email: elysue@sbcglobal.net
Email: aaron@imagesaliveltd.com
(ID# 960576)




	Jayne Langsam
24 Rio Vista Dr
St. Louis, MO 63124

Rebecca Langsam (’16)


	Home: 314-993-5441
Email: jaynelangsam@aol.com
(ID#203858)

	Marcy Lippman
10985 NW 5th Ct.
Plantation, FL 33324

Bryan Lippman (’11)
	Home: 954-423-1544
Home: 954-476-8829
Cell (Marcy): 954-295-3611
Email: liperds@aol.com
(ID#188736)



	Abby & Bruce Mendelsohn*
8 Laurel Way
Purchase NY, 10577

Peri Mendelsohn (’17)


	Home: 914-714-8066
Email: mendelso@optonline.net
(ID#216401)


	Jill Miller
10621 Grayhawk Street
Plantation, FL 33324

Jessica Miller (’16)


	Home: 954-805-0888
Email: mill5@bellsouth.net
(ID#204121)


	Bob Mindel & Sheila Yossem*
22 Birchwood Ln
Hartsdale, NY 10530

Erica Mindel (’16)


Lisa Orlov 
4 Somerset Ln
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089-1536

Amy Orlov (’18)

	Home: 914-949-7947
Home: 914-523-9866
Email: bob.mindel@mercer.com
Email: bobmindel@gmail.com
syossem@gmail.com
(ID#204158)

	Home: 
	847-401-8333


 Email: Lorlov13@aol.com
(ID # 1001191




	Amy & Kenneth (Ken) Pollinger
70 Kenilworth Rd.
Rye, NY 10580

Michael Pollinger (’14)
Charlotte Pollinger (’15)


	Home: 914-967-8593
Home: 914-967-4624
Email: apoll77@aol.com
(ID#197231)


	David & Penny Rosen*
10 Buckingham Pl
Old Tappan, NJ 07675

Zachary Rosen (’17)
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Home: 201-784-9004
Cell (David): 201-280-2150
Cell (Penny): 201-280-1321
Email: drosen@ipmedica.com
Email: penny613@aol.com
(ID#206179)



	Benjamin (Ben) Rosenberg
62 Brookside Terrace
North Caldwell, NJ 07006

Katie Rosenberg (’11)

	Home: 973-228-7743
Business: 973-539-2660
Email: brosenberg@advsyscon.com
(ID#188696)

	
Lisa & Javier Rubinstein (’84)
3919 Sunset Lane
Northbrook, IL 60062

Stefanie Rubinstein (’14)
Jason Rubinstein (’16)


	
Home: 847-205-7970
Cell (Lisa): 847-323-7498
Email: lisarubinstein4@gmail.com
Email: javierrubinstein@gmail.com
(ID#196918)


	Brian & Margot Schapiro
2940 Overridge Dr
Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Hannah Schapiro (’17)


	Home: 734-975-2375
Email: schapiro@ameritech.net
(ID#155628)




	Benjamin (Ben) & Ivy Schlechter
114 Coventry Ln
Wyomissing, PA 19610

Rachel Schlechter (’13)
Samuel (Sam) Schlechter (’14)
Seth Schlechter (’15)


	Home: 610-670-7072
Cell (Ben): 610-334-2354
Email: centerplas@aol.com
Email: ivyzaz@aol.com
Email: bens@pscps.com
(ID#194483)


	Michelle & Gary Schoenfeld
224 Homewood Rd
Los Angeles, CA 90049

David Schoenfeld (’15)


	Home: 310-476-6500
Email: mgschoenfeld@aol.com
(ID#200207)

	Steven (’81) & Elisa Silverman
393 Fuller St
West Newton, MA 02465

Peri Silverman (’13)
Eliot Silverman (’15)


Ellen Snyder
5129 52nd St NW
Washington, DC 20016-4379

Jacqueline Prosky (’18)
	
	




	Home: 617-558-1850
Cell (Elisa): 617-835-6449
Cell (Steven): 617-835-6448
Email: egsilver@msn.com
Email: sjsilverman@hotmail.com
(ID#194121)


Cell: 703-407-7215
Home: 202-363-1080
Email: snyderprosky@gmail.com
(ID #1001770)
	
	



	
	





	Marc & Melissa Spellman
4 Bridlewood Rd
Northbrook, IL 60062
Zachary (Zach) Spellman (’16)


	Home: 847-480-1385
Email: marc@metalsguy.com 
Email: melissawspellman@gmail.com
(ID#201689)

	Jill & David Stein
551 Euclid Street
Santa Monica, CA 90402

Roni Stein (’16)

	Home: 310-260-6166
Cell: 310-560-4897
Email: jillstein89@gmail.com
Email: davidsteinod@gmail.com
(ID#204088)




	Jeffrey & Barrie Steinberg
55 W Goethe St
Townhouse 1222
Chicago, IL 60610

Emily Steinberg (’15)


	Home: 617-417-2970
Email: barriesteinberg@gmail.com
(ID#200194)


	Edward & Irit Stoppelman
322 West 57th St
Apt 54D
New York, NY 10019

Aaron Stoppelman ('14)
Dani Stoppelman ('15)


	Home: 914-725-6890
Email: edstop@aol.com
Email: iritstop@aol.com
(ID#197111)


	Henry & Esther (Estee) Swieca
1630 Bay Blvd
Atlantic Beach, NY 11509

Kevin Sweica (’11)
Alexander Sweica (’15)


	Home: 917-273-8235
Business 1: 212-735-5260
Business 2: 212-737-1610
Business 3: 212-735-5372
Email: sfallon@talpion.com
Email: eswieca@aol.com
(ID#186310)



	Jordan & Fran Tannenbaum
10828 Fieldwood Dr
Fairfax, VA 22030

David Tannenbaum ('16)


	Home: 703-293-9655
Email: jtannenbaum@ushmm.org
Email: tannenf@aol.com
(ID#204073)


	Debra & David Weiner
28 Oxford Rd
White Plains, NY 10605

Rachel Weiner (’15)


	Home: (914) 946-4518
Email: weinrda@gmail.com
Email: debra.weiner@stifel.com
(ID#200606)







	Lisa & David Weiner*
11255 SW 67 Ave
Miami, FL 33156

Alexandra Weiner (’17)


	Cell: (305) 992-4554
Email: lisaweiner83@gmail.com
(ID#205155)

	Robert (Bob) & Mimi Weisberg
1445 N. State Parkway, #1501
Chicago, IL 60610

Allison Weisberg (’09)
Kelsey Weisberg (’12)


	Home: 734-994-8696
Email: mimi.weisberg@gmail.com
(ID#192101)


	Philip & Eileen Youtie*
19946 NW 36 Place
Aventura, FL 33180

Haleigh Youtie (’17)


	Home: 305-935-4052
Email: philipyoutie@gmail.com
Email: eileenyoutie@gmail.com
(ID#205151)

	Marc (’87) & Randy Zwick*
21669 Constitution St
Southfield, MI 48076-2383

Samantha Zwick (’16)
	Home: 248-356-8636
Marc Cell: 248-229-2121
Randy Cell 248-842-7057
Email: marcz@zwickcpa.com
Email: rrz@zwickcpa.com
(ID#200746)




Michigan Hillel Staff
	Tilly Shames
Executive Director
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext.274 
Cell: 734­478­3195
Email: tillys@umich.edu

	Sallie Abelson
Development Director
PAC Staff Lead
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext.270 
Home: 734­623-2887 
Cell: 734-678­8180
Email: salliea@umich.edu

	Stacy Carroll
Director of Advancement
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext.273
Email: sfcarrol@umich.edu

	Davey Rosen
Associate Director
	Work: 743-769-0500 ext.271
Email: daveyr@umich.edu

	Christine Stauffer
Director of First Impressions
	Work: 734­769-0500 ext.260
Email: cstauff@umich.edu

	Diane Redman Phaler
Director of Operations
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext.269
Email: dredman@umich.edu

	Judy Lansky
Berman Fellow
	Work: 734­769-0500 ext.263
Email: judylan@umich.edu

	Molly Kalick
Berman Fellow
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext.264
Email: mkalick@umich.edu

	Liraz Cohen
Israel Fellow
	Work: 734­769-0500 ext.261
Email: liraz@umich.edu

	Krin Klein  (Arielle Burg: temporary)
Assistant Development Director
	Work: 734­769-0500 ext.267
Email: krinek@umich.edu


	Rabbi Lisa Stella
Sr. Jewish Educator 
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext. 272 
Email: lstella@umich.edu


	Gita Karasov
Director of Engagement	 
	Work: 734-769-0500 ext. 262
Email: gkarasov@umich.edu
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